

Amit Grover vs. Pankaj Katyal & Anrs.

CS No. 2320/16

11.01.2018

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith plaintiff.

None for defendant.

An application under Order 12 Rule 6 R/w Section 151 CPC filed on behalf of plaintiff alongwith replication to the WS of the defendant. Copy of opposite party retained on record to be supplied on receipt.

WS of the counter claim filed on behalf of plaintiff/respondent alongwith affidavit of admission / denial of documents, list of witnesses. Copy of opposite party retained on record to be supplied on receipt.

Put up on 19.04.2018 for further proceedings.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)
ADJ/SHD/KKD/Delhi

11.01.2018