

CS-2320/16

Amit Grover vs. Pankaj Katyal & Anr

19.04.2018

Present: Sh. Sumit Sharma, proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Ms. Kavita Sharma, proxy counsel for defendants.

Reply to application u/o 12 Rule 6 CPC filed on behalf of defendants alongwith replication to the WS of counter claimant. Copy supplied.

Put up for further proceedings on 23.05.2018 at 12.30 p.m.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)
ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/19.04.2018