

Amit Grover Vs. Pankaj Katyal & Anr.

CS No. 2320/16

02.02.2019

Present: Sh. Sumit Sharma, counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Today matter is fixed for arguments on the application u/O 39 Rule 1 & 2 CPC as well as application u/O 12 Rule 6 CPC.

Part arguments heard on behalf of plaintiff on aforesaid applications.

None has appeared on behalf of defendants. Last opportunity given to the defendants for address their arguments.

Put up for further arguments on the aforesaid applications on 03.04.2019.

(Dr. Hardeep Kaur)

ADJ-02(SHD)/KKD/ 02.02.2019