

CS No. 2320/16
Amit Grover Vs. Pankaj Katyal And Ors.

12.05.2023

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

Put up for further arguments on application u/o 12
rule 6 CPC on 29.05.2023.

(Arun Goel)
ADJ-03, Shahdara
KKD Courts, Delhi
12.05.2023