

16 CS 2320/16

AMIT GROVER Vs. PANKAJ KATYAL AND ORS

05.02.2026

Present : Sh. Manoj Tomar, Sh. Shobhit Bhati, Sh. Shiv Kumar and
Sh. Omkareshwar Pandey, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff with
Plaintiff.
Sh. Rajesh Sharma and Ms. Kavita Sharma, Ld. Counsel
for Defendant

Matter is listed today for arguments on application of
plaintiff under Order XII Rule 6 CPC.

Written arguments filed by the plaintiff.

Arguments heard in part on the said application.

Put up for further arguments on said application on

13.04.2026.

(MOHAMMAD EHTESHAM)
District Judge-03 (Shahdara),
KKD Courts, Delhi. 05.02.2026