

CNR No. DLSH01 – 003030 – 2016

21 CS 2320/16

AMIT GROVER VS. PANKAJ KATYAL AND ORS

28.07.2026

Present: Sh. Manoj Tomar and Sh. Shobhit Bhatia, Id. Counsel
for plaintiff with plaintiff.
Sh. Rajesh Sharma, Id. Counsel for defendant (through
VC).

Detailed arguments on application u/o 12 rule 6 CPC
heard.

Put up for further arguments / clarifications, if any on

18.09.2026.

(Vipin Kharb)
DJ – 03, Shahdara District,
Karkardooma Courts, Delhi
28.07.2026